Rank Gen-
Sex-Cat

10,9,10

11,10, 11

12,11,12

13,12,13

14,13, 14

15,14 ,15

16,15, 16

17,16, 17

18,17,18

19,18,19

20,2,20

21,19, 21

22,20, 22

23,21,23

24 ,3,24

25,4,25

Category Gender BIB

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

Male 335
Male 306
Male 396
Male 339
Male 346
Male 416
Female 365
Male 408
Male 414
Male 305
Male 341
Male 399
Male 316
Male 407
Male 388
Male 314
Male 389
Male 345
Male 344
Female 309
Male 343
Male 359
Male 332
Female 371
Female 373

Name Club
KQONZTANTINOZ MAKAPEX
NIKOAAOZ BAZINAKOZ
MAQProz XPIZTOYAHZ OAYMMNIAKOZ
NMANNHZ KAOKAX >A BOAQOY
XPHXZTOZ MAOAANHZ
NINO KYPA
BAZIAIKH TPITKA I.Z.TA ODANAPA
ABGANAZIOZ TXONTZOPAX

OPEXTHX KYPA

ANAPEAZ TXANHXZ -
IQANNHZ MAPIOZ KOTTHZ 2. TA ®DANAPA
XPHXZTOXZ KONTOZ
FEQPTIOY TOYPIOYAHZ ATAANANTHZX
MNQProz XPIZTOAOYAOY
MAYAOX TZIAKANOZ
ZMYPOZ NKPINIAZ
KQN/NOZ TZIAIKAZ A.E TAZIAPXHZ
IQANNHZ KPABAPITHZ
KQONZTANTINOZ KOYO®IQTHX
KATEPINA TEQPTANTA OANAPA
ANAPEAX KOYO®IQTHZ
AHMHTPHZ MMNIKOX
AHMHTPHE KAPAXANTEZX AGIA MARINA TEAM
XTEAIOZ TPIFKAX

NIKOAETA MAMIZTA 2. TA ®ANAPA

start 3km

0:00:00.267
(00:00:00)

0:00:00.267
(00:00:00)

0:00:00.080
(00:00:00)

0:00:00.267
(00:00:00)

0:00:10.397
(00:00:00)

0:00:00.517
(00:00:00)

0:00:00.267
(00:00:00)

0:00:02.594
(00:00:00)

0:00:03.484
(00:00:00)

0:00:02.594
(00:00:00)

0:00:03.484
(00:00:00)

0:00:05.187
(00:00:00)

0:00:00.517
(00:00:00)

0:00:05.187
(00:00:00)

0:00:00.267
(00:00:00)

0:00:02.594
(00:00:00)

0:00:05.187
(00:00:00)

0:00:05.187
(00:00:00)

0:00:05.187
(00:00:00)

0:00:03.484
(00:00:00)

0:00:04.314
(00:00:00)

0:00:05.187
(00:00:00)

0:00:00.267
(00:00:00)

0:00:00.267
(00:00:00)

finish 3km

0:10:28.964
(00:10:28)
0:10:36.127
(00:10:35)
0:10:37.904
(00:10:37)
0:10:38.124
(00:10:37)
0:11:23.127
(00:11:12)
0:11:56.670
(00:11:56)
0:11:57.174
(00:11:56)
0:12:19.910
(00:12:17)
0:12:29.860
(00:12:26)
0:12:43.874
(00:12:41)
0:13:01.804
(00:12:58)
0:13:05.524
(00:13:00)
0:13:24.004
(00:13:23)
0:13:42.290
(00:13:37)
0:13:47.434
(00:13:47)
0:13:56.834
(00:13:54)
0:13:57.927
(00:13:52)
0:13:58.380
(00:13:53)
0:13:58.474
(00:13:53)
0:14:12.367
(00:14:08)
0:14:20.350
(00:14:16)
0:14:31.174
(00:14:25)
0:14:36.207
)
0:14:44.300
(00:14:44)

0:15:00.280
(00:15:00)



Rank Gen-
Sex-Cat

26,5,26

27,22,27

28,23,28

29,24 ,29

30,25, 30

31,26, 31

32,27,32

33,28,33

34,29, 34

35,30, 35

36,6, 36

37,31,37

38,32,38

39,33, 39

40, 34,40

41,7,41

42,35 ,42

43,36, 43

44,37 , 44

45,8 ,45

46,9, 46

47,10, 47

48, 38,48

49,11 ,49

50,12, 50

Category Gender

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

347

368

406

415

331

357

334

384

366

367

352

372

417

409

369

383

391

319

317

325

304

395

393

356

326

Name

KQONZTANTINA MANTE

MNANATQTHZ
MNANATQTAKOIOYAOZ

BAZIAHZ XPIZTOAOYAQY

>TEAIOZ AAIMETAH

ATOXTONOZ
KAPAMNETZAKOZX

KQN/NOX MMEATEIMPHZ

NIKOAAOZ KAPKANHZ

IQANNHX X TOYAHX

ANAZTAZIOZ NMAMIMTOYKAKHZ

XPHZTOZXZ NAMIMOYKAKHX

MAPIA MEPKOY

STEDANOZ MNAMNAZTEPIAAHZ

STEDQANOZ XPIZTOYAHZ

AGANAZIOZ KAPANIKAZ

TZAKAHZ MANAMQTHZ

BAAIA ZTOYAH

OEOAQPOX TZONTZOPAZX

MPHIOPHZ EYZTAGIAAHX

NIKOZ TOYPIOYAHZ

MNETPOYAA IQANNOY

EAENH APTYPIOY

MAPQ XAAINH

OEO®ANHZ OAEITAZ

EAENH MMNEATEIPH

ANAXTAZIA KAAOTHPOY

Club

2. TA ®DANAPA

2. TA DANAPA

I.Z.TA ®DANAPA

KANENAZX

ATANANTHZ

2. TA DANAPA

2. TA DANAPA
KONTOGIANNIS RUNNING

TEAM

2. TA ®ANAPA

start 3km

0:00:05.187
(00:00:00)

0:00:00.517
(00:00:00)
0:00:06.047
(00:00:00)
0:00:01.750
(00:00:00)
0:00:00.517
(00:00:00)
0:00:00.267
(00:00:00)
0:00:02.594
(00:00:00)
0:00:01.750
(00:00:00)
0:00:00.267
(00:00:00)
0:00:03.484
(00:00:00)
0:00:04.314
(00:00:00)
0:00:05.187
(00:00:00)
0:00:00.267
(00:00:00)
0:00:03.484
(00:00:00)
0:00:03.484
(00:00:00)
0:00:01.750
(00:00:00)
0:00:04.314
(00:00:00)
0:00:04.314
(00:00:00)
0:00:01.750
(00:00:00)
0:00:00.080
(00:00:00)
0:00:02.594
(00:00:00)
0:00:01.750
(00:00:00)
0:00:04.314
(00:00:00)
0:00:03.484
(00:00:00)

0:00:01.750
(00:00:00)

finish 3km

0:15:15.154
(00:15:09)

0:15:20.730
(00:15:20)
0:15:24.017
(00:15:17)
0:15:31.794
(00:15:30)
0:15:32.340
(00:15:31)
0:15:32.560
(00:15:32)
0:15:40.434
(00:15:37)
0:15:40.760
(00:15:39)
0:15:44.587
(00:15:44)
0:15:45.790
(00:15:42)
0:15:54.767
(00:15:50)
0:16:04.504
(00:15:59)
0:16:11.504
(00:16:11)
0:16:29.584
(00:16:26)
0:16:34.727
(00:16:31)
0:16:35.400
(00:16:33)
0:16:37.900
(00:16:33)
0:16:40.204
(00:16:35)
0:16:48.407
(00:16:46)
0:16:49.827
(00:16:49)
0:16:53.584
(00:16:50)
0:16:55.650
(00:16:53)
0:16:57.724
(00:16:53)
0:17:08.004
(00:17:04)

0:17:21.900
(00:17:20)



Rank Gen-
Sex-Cat

51,13, 51

52,39, 52

53,14 ,53

54,40, 54

55,41,55

56,15, 56

57,16, 57

58,17 ,58

59, 42,59

60, 43,60

61, 18,61

62,44 ,62

63,45,63

64,46, 64

65,19,65

66,20, 66

67,21,67

68,22,68

69,47 ,69

70,48,70

71,23,71

72,24 ,72

73,25,73

74,49 ,74

75,50,75

Category Gender

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

374

310

328

412

411

418

318

311

333

349

338

329

364

362

323

324

413

315

404

340

303

302

398

358

360

Name

OQTEINH NAMIZETA

KQONZTANTINOZ
FEQPIANTAZ

HAEKTPA AOTAPA

AHMHTPHX MOYZTAKAZ

AOANAZIOZ BAPZOX

EYTENIA XPIZETOYAH

EIPHNH AEAHMANQAH

ANAZTAZIATIATZITZH

MANATQTHZ TQrox

KYPIAKOZ MAPEZX

XAPOYAA KAZIOYPA

KQN/NOZ KAPAMHTZOZ

OANOZ NITZAX

AMNOZTOAHZ NITZAZ

APOZIA IMMNPI=H

ANAZTAZIA IQANNOY

EAENA TKOA®H

EYAITEAIATOYPIOYAH

MNANATMQTHZ TQrox

IQANNHZ KOZAPHZ

IQANNA ZTEPTI OrNnoYAQY

NATAZZA FTEQPIAKOIMNOYAQY

AZNAZIA WAPPH

KQN/NOX MIMEPTZIMAX

IQANNHZ NIKAZ

Club

2. TA ®ANAPA

ZTYNIAA

2. TA ®ANAPA

ANE=APTHTOZ

I TA DANAPA

2. TA DANAPA

ATANANTHZ

ANE=APTHTOZ

TPAXINA

'z TA ®ANAPA

ZTYAIAA

start 3km

0:00:00.517
(00:00:00)

0:00:05.187
(00:00:00)

0:00:00.517
(00:00:00)

0:00:03.484
(00:00:00)

0:00:03.484
(00:00:00)

0:00:00.517
(00:00:00)

0:00:02.594
(00:00:00)

0:00:02.594
(00:00:00)

0:00:01.750
(00:00:00)

0:00:00.267
(00:00:00)

0:00:06.407
(00:00:00)

0:00:05.187
(00:00:00)

0:00:00.924
(00:00:00)

0:00:01.750
(00:00:00)

0:00:03.484
(00:00:00)

0:00:00.517
(00:00:00)

0:00:00.267
(00:00:00)

0:00:00.267
(00:00:00)

0:00:05.187
(00:00:00)

0:00:01.750
(00:00:00)
0:00:03.484
(00:00:00)
0:00:03.484
(00:00:00)
0:00:03.484
(00:00:00)

0:00:06.047
(00:00:00)

finish 3km

0:17:27.687
(00:17:27)
0:17:29.220
(00:17:24)
0:17:29.547
(00:17:29)
0:17:40.054
(00:17:36)
0:17:40.164
(00:17:36)
0:17:56.260
(00:17:55)
0:18:45.050
(00:18:42)
0:18:48.767
(00:18:46)
0:18:56.320
(00:18:54)
0:18:56.540
(00:18:56)
0:19:05.954
(00:18:59)
0:19:08.784
(00:19:03)
0:19:25.197
(00:19:24)
0:19:28.607
(00:19:26)
0:19:41.490
(00:19:38)
0:19:55.504
(00:19:54)
0:20:00.217
(00:19:59)
0:20:06.894
(00:20:06)
0:20:12.910
(i)
0:20:22.324
(00:20:17)
0:20:24.840
(00:20:23)
0:20:27.914
(00:20:24)
0:20:35.367
(00:20:31)
0:20:38.974
(00:20:35)

0:20:45.104
(00:20:39)



Rank Gen-
Sex-Cat

76,51,76

77,26,77

78,52,78

79,53,79

80, 27,80

81,54, 81

82,28 ,82

83,29, 83

84,30, 84

85,31,85

86,55, 86

87,32,87

88,56, 88

89,33, 89

90, 57,90

91,34, 91

92,35,92

93,36, 93

94,58 ,94

95,37,95

96, 38, 96

97,39,97

98,59, 98

99,40, 99

100, 41,100

Category Gender

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

387

380

363

378

392

422

390

423

400

307

379

394

361

385

321

330

421

313

419

410

322

420

377

354

401

Name Club
IQANNHZ TOAAIA
FEQPIIA ZAATA
AHMHTPHZ NITZAZ
XAPAANAMMOZ PANTHZ ANATENNHZH AAMIAZ
MEMNH YOANTH
KQN/NOZ KAPAMHTZOZX
AHMHTPA TZIMMNOYPH I.Z.TA ODANAPA
BIKTQPIA KATZOYPA

AAE=ANAPA AIBPIQTH

MAPIA MEIAF'TANNH

AHMHTPIOZ ZAITHZ

MOYAH OYTIAH YIOULIS RUNNING TEAM

MMIAIAZ NIKOAAOX ATHENS
MAPIA ZXIZA OOIQTIAA
KQN/NOX OANOZ

EAENH KAPANAZIOY 2. TA DANAPA
ZO®IA X TAMOY

IQANNA KPINIA O.AAD

AHMHTPHZ KAPATIQPIroz

GQTEINH ®IAAITIONE

IXZMHNH MAPIA ©GANOY

ANGH KATZOYPA

AHMOTIKH ®INAZMONIKH

OEO®ANHZ PAMNTHZ AAMIAS

MAPIA MIMAPOYTH 2. TA DANAPA

ANTQNIA NMAAHOY

start 3km

0:00:04.314
(00:00:00)

0:00:01.750
(00:00:00)

0:00:06.407
(00:00:00)

0:00:07.814
(00:00:00)

0:00:04.314
(00:00:00)

0:00:01.750
(00:00:00)

0:00:02.594
(00:00:00)

0:00:06.047
(00:00:00)

0:00:04.314
(00:00:00)

0:00:04.314
(00:00:00)

0:00:01.750
(00:00:00)

0:00:06.047
(00:00:00)

0:00:05.187
(00:00:00)

0:00:02.594
(00:00:00)

0:00:01.750
(00:00:00)

0:00:02.594
(00:00:00)

0:00:03.484
(00:00:00)

0:00:03.484
(00:00:00)

0:00:04.314
(00:00:00)

0:00:03.484
(00:00:00)

0:00:07.814
(00:00:00)

0:00:07.814
(00:00:00)

finish 3km

0:20:46.087
(emtemim-)
0:21:13.510
(00:21:09)
0:21:31.884
(00:21:30)
0:21:39.000
(00:21:32)
0:21:47.190
(00:21:39)
0:22:07.094
(00:22:02)
0:22:16.170
(00:22:14)
0:22:17.817
(00:22:15)
0:22:20.334
(00:22:14)
0:22:25.380
(00:22:21)
0:22:30.294
(00:22:25)
0:22:31.167
(00:22:29)
0:22:41.654
(00:22:35)
0:22:45.810
(00:22:40)
0:24:17.804
(-===1=-)
0:24:17.804
(00:24:15)
0:24:58.710
(00:24:56)
0:25:01.664
(00:24:59)
0:25:02.977
(00:24:59)
0:25:03.084
(00:24:59)
0:25:05.490
(00:25:01)
0:25:06.497
(00:25:03)
0:25:19.597
(00:25:11)
0:26:58.157
(-=i==1=-)
0:27:12.944
(00:27:05)



Rank Gen-
Sex-Cat

101,60, 101
102, 42,102
103, 43,103
104 , 44,104
105,61, 105
106 , 45, 106

107 , 46, 107

Category Gender

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

350

348

386

397

403

336

337

Name

KQXTAZ MAPEZX

NIKH MAPE

NTINA ZXIZA

AENA YAGA

2MYPIAQN ZAXAPIOY

AIKATEPINH KAZEAA

BAZINIKH KAZEAA

Club

EOX AAMYPOY

start 3km

0:00:01.750
(00:00:00)

0:00:00.080
(00:00:00)
0:00:06.407
(00:00:00)
0:00:06.047
(00:00:00)
0:33:54.004
(00:00:00)
0:37:03.490
(00:00:00)

0:37:05.834
(00:00:00)

finish 3km

0:27:40.790
(00:27:39)

0:27:41.810
(00:27:41)

0:27:49.780
(00:27:43)

0:28:22.704
(00:28:16)



